
LOT 14
BEACHWAY @ NASSAU LAKE 1-A
PB 6/199

JONES GRANT W & BRITTANY
9673 CAUSEWAY PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-014A-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4057.00

04/29/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

291,107
3,373
85,000

379,480
163,248
216,232

HX HB 50,722
165,510
379,480

0

358,711

2513/0656 11/11/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES GRANT W

JONES GRANT W & BRI

2293/1416 7/22/2019 WD Q I 01 239,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OPENDOOR PROPERTY N L

JONES GRANT W

2025
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B2101090 REPAIR/RRF 0 02/01/2021

2020HX Base Yr

9673 CAUSEWAY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,233 110.3480 145.66 325,259 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1929

BAS 1,929 100 2003 1,929 251,475

FGR 408 55 2003 224 29,202

FOP 23 30 2003 7 913

FOP 220 30 2012 66 8,605

PTO 140 5 2019 7 913

2,720 2,233 291,107

BAS=[YR=2003]  W12 FOP=[YR=2012] N10 W22 PTO=[YR=2019]  W14
S10 E14 N10$ S10 E22$ W36 S16 W1 S12 E1 S6 FGR=[YR=2003] S20
E20 N20 W9 N2 W4 S2 W7$ E7 N2 E4 S2 E9 S11 E9 FOP=[YR=2003]
S1 E8 N1 W2 N3 W5 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E5 S3 E13 N45$.
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3
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 491.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 2,617

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2010 2010 3 90 756

3,373

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


